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SETS

SOUND OF THE BEACH

Coalition invite you and your friends to
share and enjoy our new Corona Sunset
Terrace where we’ll bring you a magical
sunset experience together with the
sound of the beach...the perfect moment
to enjoy a chilled bottle of Corona.

AGBOTILE
CORONA BEACH S
BOXFORE20  *

CORONA GCOCKTAILS £6.95

CORONA SUNRISE

Stoli Vodka, Elderflower ligueur, lemon juice and Corona

COROJITO

Bacardi Carta Oro, lime juice, mint and Corona

CORONA SENORITA

Pineapple and passionfruit juice, served with Corona

CORONA SUNSHINE

Grapefruit and lime juice served with a Corona

CORONA CASSIS

Pimms, Creme de Cassis, lime juice and Corona *#
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drinkaware.co.uk

Please drink responsibly. ™
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" \WWORLD BEERS
AMSTEL £4.50 emn  £2.25 map
HEINEKEN £4.50 v £2.25 wawp
PERONI £4.90 enn  £2.45 map
RED STRIPE 44omt £4.25 can
FOSTER'S 33omL £3.90 worme
BECK'S £4.50 sorne
CORONA 330m £4.20 oo
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Extra

PERONI

ITALY

Heineken (@ FOSTER'S'

REKORDERLIG EéKFS

CIDER

CIDERS

AMSTEL

Rea Stupe

STRONGBOW £4.00 e £2.00 man
REKORDERLIG
STRAWBERRY & LIME £5.00 e £2.50 mawe
REKORDERLIG
PEAR 330mL £4.60 cam
REKORDERLIG
STRAWBERRY & LIME 33om.  £4.60 tcan
J U G S 4 PINTS

AMSTEL £16
HEINEKEN £16
PERONI £18
REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME £18
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’fFHBURGERS

NIBBLES &
SHARERS

NACHOS £5.95

SALADS

CHICKEN CAESAR
SALAD £9.95

WITH CROUTONS, BACON AND PARMESAN,
ON A BED OF COS LETTUCE

GREEK SALAD £7.95

FETA CHEESE, OLIVES, ONIONS,

TOPPED WITH GRATED CHEESE,
SOUR CREAM, SALSA AND GUACAMOLE
ADD PULLED PORK £2

SHARING PLATTER £12.95

GARLIC BREAD, ONION RINGS, CHICKEN WINGS,
RIBS AND A SELECTION OF SAUCES

TOMATOES, PEPPERS AND HERBS

HOT DOGS

GOURMET HOT DOGS SERVED ON A SWEET HOT DOG ROLL
WITH CHIPS AND A GIANT GHERKIN

CLASSIC £7.95

WITH KETCHUP, MUSTARD AND CRISPY ONIONS

CHEESE DOG £8.95

WITH SAUTEED ONIONS AND
MONTEREY JACK CHEESE

BBA DOG £9.95

WITH PULLED PORK AND FRIED ONIONS

FIZZ DOG £13.95

HOT DOG WITH A GLASS OF PROSECCO

SERVED ON A BRIOCHE BUN WITH CHIPS,
" CRISP LETTUCE, BEEF TOMATOES, RED ONION,
GIANT GHERKIN AND TOMATO SALSA

CLASSIC £8.95

BACON CHEESE BURGER
£9.95

SAME AS ABOVE WITH AMERICAN CHEESE AND BACON

BRIGHTON BURGER £12.95

TWO STACKED BURGERS, BACON, SAUTEED ONIONS
AND MONTEREY JACK CHEESE

CHIPS £3.00
CHEESY CHIPS £3.50
ONION RINGS £3.00

CREAMY COLESLAW £2.50

BBQ CHICKEN BURGER £9.95

WITH BACON AND CHEESE

PULLED PORK BAP £9.95

WITH BBQ SAUCE

b KIDS MENU

o2 0 INCLUDES ONE MAIN AND
28 ‘| ONE DESSERT FOR £5.95

SERVED WITH FRIES OR SALAD

DESSERTS T | cosare

TOFFEE AND BANANA KIDS RIBS

KIDS GRILLED CHICKEN
CRERM CHEESE CAKE £3.96 KIDS HOT DOG

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING DESSERT
. £3.99 SELECTION OF ICE LOLLIES

(V) VEGETARIAN. IF YOU REQUIRE INFORMATION REGARDING THE PRESENGE OF ALLERGENS IN ANY OF OUR FOOD AND DRINK, PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF THE TEAM WHO WILL BE
HAPPY T0 PROVIDE THIS INFORMATION. PLEASE NOTE THAT FISH MAY CONTAIN BONES. WHILST A DISH OR DRINK MAY NOT CONTAIN A SPECIFIC ALLERGEN, DUE T0 THE WIDE
RANGE OF INGREDIENTS USED IN OUR KITCHEN AND BAR, FOOD AND DRINK MAY BE AT RISK OF CROSS CONTAMINATION BY OTHER INGREDIENTS. PLEASE ADVISE A MEMBER
OF STAFF IF YOU HAVE ANY PARTICULAR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS. ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT AT THE CURRENT RATE.ALL MAJOR CREDIT CARDS ARE ACCEPTED EXCEPT AMEX
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COCKTALLS .. .

RASPBERRY SHERBET

CHAMBORD, LUXARDO, BACARDI & CRANBERRY

LOVE ON THE PEBBLES

STOLI VODKA, PEACH SCHNAPPS, GRENADINE SYRUP, ORANGE

& CRANBERRY JUICE

MOJITO

HAVANA CLUB RUM, FRESH LIME, SUGAR SYRUP & FRESH MINT,

TOPPED WITH SODA

FLAVOURED MOJITO

STRAWBERRY OR RASPBERRY

PIMMS & LEMONADE

A REFRESHING COCKTAIL TO ENJOY IN THE SUMMER SUN

DARK AND STORMY

HAVANA, GINGER BEER & LIME

£6.50
£6.50

£1.50

£1.50
£6.50
£6.50

w I N ES 125ML AVAILABLE. PLEASE ASK SERVER

WHITE

CULLINAN VIEW CHENIN

LUIS FELIPE EDWARDS SAUVIGNON BLANC

VINUVA PINOT GRIGIO

ROSE

RUGGED RIDGE ZINFANDEL ROSE

ANTONIO RUBINI PINOT GRIGIO ROSE

RED

LUIS FELIPE EDWARDS LOT 18 MERLOT

SHORT MILE BAY SHIRAZ

BUBBLES

PROSECCO

PROSECCO ROSE

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT
LAURENT PERRIER ROSE

HOT

DRINKS

ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

SELECTION OF TEAS
HOT CHOCOLATE

£1.80
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£2.50
£3.26

175ML
£4.00
£4.40
£4.00

£3.85
£4.10

£4.40
£4.40

250ML
£5.30
£6.15
£5.30

£5.10
£5.55

£6.15
£6.15

£16.00
£16.00
£16.00
£16.00
BOTTLE ! _I
T
£15.75 'r
£15.75 \#/
£16.45 —Lﬁ
£17.95 [IY
£17.95
£19.95 ':‘H_.

£2095 | °
£65.00 .
£69.50 1
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SOFT <
DRINKS

BOTTLE

COCA COLA3som. ~ £2.95

J20
COLA

LEMONADE
DIET COLA
RED BULL
FRUIT JUICES
STILL WATER
SPARKLING WATER £1.70

£2.10

HALF PINT
£1.50 £3.00
£1.50 £3.00
£1.50 £3.00
£2.60
£1.70
£1.70



