

Coalition invite you and your friends to share and enjoy our new Corona Sunset Terrace where we'll bring you a magical sunset experience together with the sound of the beach...the perfect moment to enjoy a chilled bottle of Corona.

A 6 BOTTLE CORONA BEACH BOX FOR £20



CORONA COCKTAILS £6.95

CORONA SUNRISE

Stoli Vodka, Elderflower liqueur, lemon juice and Corona

COROJITO

Bacardi Carta Oro, lime juice, mint and Corona

CORONA SENORITA

Pineapple and passionfruit juice, served with Corona

CORONA SUNSHINE

Grapefruit and lime juice served with a Corona

CORONA CASSIS

Pimms, Creme de Cassis, lime juice and Corona

drinkaware.co.uk
Please drink responsibly.

WORLD BEERS

AMSTEL

HEINEKEN **PERONI**

RED STRIPE 440MI

FOSTER'S 330ML

BECK'S

CORONA 330ML

£4.50 (PINT)

£2.25 (HALF)

£4.50 (PINT) £4.90 (PINT) £2.25 (HALF) £2.45 (HALF)

£4.25 (CAN)

£3.90 (BOTTLE)

£4.50 (BOTTLE)

£4.20 (BOTTLE)





REKORDERLIG

Heineken



(I) FOSTER'S

Red Stripe

CIDERS

STRONGBOW

REKORDERLIG

STRAWBERRY & LIME

REKORDERLIG PEAR 330ML

REKORDERLIG

STRAWBERRY & LIME 330ML

£2.00 (HALF) £4.00 (PINT)

£5.00 (PINT)

£2.50 (HALF)

£4.60 (CAN)

£4.60 (CAN)

JUGS

4 PINTS

AMSTEL £16 216 **HFINFKFN** £18 **PERONI**

REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME





218

FOOD

NIBBLES & SHARERS

NACHOS £5.95

TOPPED WITH GRATED CHEESE, Sour Cream, Salsa and Guacamole ADD Pulled Pork £2

SHARING PLATTER £12.95

GARLIC BREAD, ONION RINGS, CHICKEN WINGS, RIBS AND A SELECTION OF SAUCES

RACK OF RIBS £12.95

WITH BRO SAUCE FRIES AND SLAW

BURGERS

SERVED ON A BRIOCHE BUN WITH CHIPS, Crisp Lettuce, beef tomatoes, red onion, Giant Gherkin and Tomato sai sa

CLASSIC £8.95

OUR 60Z 100% BEEF BURGER

BACON CHEESE BURGER \$9.95

SAME AS ABOVE WITH AMERICAN CHEESE AND BACON

BRIGHTON BURGER £12.95

TWO STACKED BURGERS, BACON, SAUTÉED ONIONS AND MONTEREY JACK CHEESE

BBQ CHICKEN BURGER £9.95

WITH BACON AND CHEESE

PULLED PORK BAP £9.95

WITH BBQ SAUCE

FALAFEL BURGER £7.95

WITH TOMATO SALSA AND SOUR CREAM

DESSERTS

TOFFEE AND BANANA CREAM CHEESE CAKE £3.95

WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING £3.95

WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM

SALADS

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD £9.95

WITH CROUTONS, BACON AND PARMESAN, On a bed of cos lettuce

GREEK SALAD £7.95

FETA CHEESE, OLIVES, ONIONS, Tomatoes, Peppers and Herbs

HOT DOGS

GOURMET HOT DOGS SERVED ON A SWEET HOT DOG ROLL
WITH CHIPS AND A GIANT GHERKIN

CLASSIC £7.95

WITH KETCHUP, MUSTARD AND CRISPY ONIONS

CHEESE DOG £8.95

WITH SAUTÉED ONIONS AND Monterey Jack Cheese

BBO DOG £9.95

WITH PULLED PORK AND FRIED ONIONS

FIZZ DOG £13.95

HOT DOG WITH A GLASS OF PROSECCO

SIDES

CHIPS £3.00 CHEESY CHIPS £3.50 Onion Rings £3.00 Creamy Coleslaw £2.50

KIDS MENU

INCLUDES ONE MAIN AND ONE DESSERT FOR \$5.95

SERVED WITH FRIES OR SALAD

KIDS BURGER
KIDS RIBS
KIDS GRILLED CHICKEN
KIDS HOT DOG

DESSERT Selection of ICE Lollies

(V) VEGETARIAN. IF YOU REQUIRE INFORMATION REGARDING THE PRESENCE OF ALLERGENS IN ANY OF OUR FOOD AND DRINK, PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF THE TEAM WHO WILL BE HAPPY TO PROVIDE THIS INFORMATION. PLEASE NOTE THAT FISH MAY CONTAIN A OPECIFIC ALLERGEN, DUE TO THE WIDE RANGE OF MORREWISTS USED IN OUR KITCHEN AND BAR, FOOD AND DRINK MAY BE AT RISK OF CROSS CONTAININATION BY OTHER INFREDIENTS. PLEASE ADVISE A MEMBER OF STAFF IF YOU HAVE ANY PARTICULAR DIETARY ARGUIREMENTS. ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT AT THE CURRENT RATE.ALL MAJOR CREDIT CARDS ARE ACCEPTED EXCEPT AMEX

COCKTAILS	GLASS	JUG
RASPBERRY SHERBET CHAMBORD, LUXARDO, BACARDI & CRANBERRY	£6.50	£16.00
LOVE ON THE PEBBLES STOLI VODKA, PEACH SCHNAPPS, GRENADINE SYRUP, ORANGE & CRANBERRY JUICE	£6.50	£16.00
MOJITO HAVANA CLUB RUM, FRESH LIME, SUGAR SYRUP & FRESH MINT, TOPPED WITH SODA	£7.50	
FLAVOURED MOJITO STRAWBERRY OR RASPBERRY	£7.50	
PIMMS & LEMONADE A REFRESHING COCKTAIL TO ENJOY IN THE SUMMER SUN	£6.50	£16.00

WINES

HAVANA, GINGER BEER & LIME

DARK AND STORMY

125ML AVAILABLE. PLEASE ASK SERVE

WHITE CULLINAN VIEW CHENIN LUIS FELIPE EDWARDS SAUVIGNON BLANC VINUVA PINOT GRIGIO	175ML £4.00 £4.40 £4.00	250ML £5.30 £6.15 £5.30	BOTTLE £15.75 £17.95 £15.75	
ROSÉ RUGGED RIDGE ZINFANDEL ROSÉ ANTONIO RUBINI PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ	£3.85 £4.10	£5.10 £5.55	£15.75 £16.45	
RED Luis felipe edwards lot 18 merlot Short mile bay shiraz	£4.40 £4.40	£6.15 £6.15	£17.95 £17.95	
BUBBLES			£19.95	

HOT Drinks

PROSECCO ROSÉ

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT

LAURENT PERRIER ROSÉ

ESPRESSO	£1.80
AMERICANO	£3.00
CAPPUCCINO	£3.00
LATTE	£3.50
SELECTION OF TEAS	£2.50
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.25

SOFT DRINKS

£20.95

£65.00

£69.50

£6.50 £16.00

COCA COLA 330ML J20	BOTTLE £2.95 £2.10 HALF PINT
COLA	£1.50 £3.00
LEMONADE	£1.50 £3.00
DIET COLA	£1.50 £3.00
RED BULL	£2.60
FRUIT JUICES	£1.70
STILL WATER	£1.70
SPARKLING WATER	£1.70